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ANC QUARTERLY REPORT OF FINANCIAL ACTIVITY 
Quartel'ly Report Period Covered, January-March 2613 

Summary of Receipts and Disbursement: Checidng A£count 

BQlanee li'orwllrd (from "Ending Balance" of Previous Quarterly Report) 

Receipts: 
District Allotment 
Interest 
Other 
Transfer from Savings 

Total Receipts 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

ANC5D 

$27,203.88 

$0.00 

___ ,;,To"'t;::al.:.F::,un:;,:ds=A:.:;vru,,·I"'ab"'le:;,.., ___________________________ -'$~2"'7,,203.88 

Disbul"Sements 

1. Net Salary & Wages 

2. Insurance: 

•. Health 

b. Casualty/Property 

3. Total Federal Wages Taxes ([ncome and Soc. Sec.) 

4. State and Local (DC,.MO, VA) Income Taxes Paid 

Unemployment Insuriulce Taxes 

6. Tax Penalties Paid 
7. Local Transportation 
8. Office Rent 
9. TeleconununicationServices 

a. Landline Telephone 
b. Cellular Telephone 
C, CablelIntemet Services 

10, Postage and DeHvery 
11, Utilities 
12. Printing and Copying 
13, Flyer Distribution 
14, Purchase of Service 
15. Office Supplies 
16. Office Equipment 

a, Rental 
b. Purchase 

11. Grants 
18. Training 
19. Petty Cash Reimbursement 
20. Transfer to Savings Account 
21. Bank Service Charges 
22. Websitelwebhosting 
23. Other 

Total Disbursements 

Approval Dute By Commission: 3""lr-J!...<4-"~U;-",-\~-J.,P"'1"!,~ 

TI'easllrtr Chairperson 

. Secretary Ccrtificaih:II1 ____________ _ Date 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$27178.88 

J hereby certifY that the above noted quarterly financial report has beet) approved by a majority of Commissioners during a public meeting 
in which there existed a quonlm. 



EXPENDITURE LISTING ANC5D 

PIUII(l list tnch cheek Issued tills quarler, Including voided eheeM. and $ubmU copies of your bank stntemenls, back and front of canceled thecla, re<:elpl8llnvolccs, «Iotrae!!, 
agrecmc(1t" granl rtquest JeUert, minutes, lind Imy olher <!ocllmenilltion thQt supports tbe dl5buNllmcnts listed hereIn, Fallure to spblllH copies of appropriate supporllng 
documentation will fuull ill dballowance of'fte related di~bursemelli. 

Chetk:# Date Payee Amount Category # PUfDose of EXDenditure Date Al)oroved (l) 
98 3/28/2013 ANC 88curtiV Fund $25.00 23 Securjtv l'"und 0.026846154 

-

-



INCOME FORM 

SAVINGS ACCOUNT 

Balance Forward: (from 'Ending Balanco'of 
Previous Quarterly Report) 

Receipts: 
Transfer(s} From Checking Account $0.00 

$0.00 Other (Interest Earnings, etc.} __ --"="­

Total Receipts 
Total Funds Available 
Disbursements: 

Transfer(s) 10 Checking 
Olher 
Total Disbursements 

Ending Balance' 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$000 

CHECKING AND SAVINGS ACCOUNT DEPOSITS 

Please Hat each bank deposit made this quarter Into the ANC'$ checking and savings account 

Deposits to Checking Account (Include transfers from savings account) 

Source Amount Date 

District Allotment 

Interest 

Other: 

Savings 

Deposits to Savings Account (Include transfers from checking account) 
Source Amount Date 

Checking account 

Other 
Interest 

ANC5D 

Check If ANC has NO 'xl 
Saving Account ~ 


